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Striploin
Steak

Value Pack, Value Pack, kg. 37.43kg. 37.43

lb. lb. 161698

Yellow
Potatoes

Canadian Grown, Canada #1 GradeCanadian Grown, Canada #1 Grade
5 lb. Bag5 lb. Bag

  Each Each 3398

Classico
Pasta Sauce

Pizza or Pesto, Select VarietiesPizza or Pesto, Select Varieties
410-600 ml.410-600 ml.

  22 FF
OO
RR
$88

G R O W N

CA
NADIAN

Green
Seedless Grapes

Chilean or Peruvian GrownChilean or Peruvian Grown
#1 Grade, kg. 6.57#1 Grade, kg. 6.57

lb. lb. 2298

MARCH 2026
	 SUN	 MON	 TUES	 WED	 THURS	 FRI	 S AT

PRICES 
EFFECTIVE

	22	23	24	25	26	27	28

Michelina’s
Entrées

Frozen, Select VarietiesFrozen, Select Varieties
255-284 g.255-284 g.

  33 FF
OO
RR3399

MARCH 2026
	 FRI	 SAT	 SUN	 MON	 TUES	 WED	 THURS

PRICES 
EFFECTIVE

	20	21	22	23	24	25	26

WESTERN FOODS
EVERGREEN CENTRE, 6660 SOOKE ROAD, SOOKE, BC • (250) 642-4134 • OPEN 7:00AM - 9:00PM DAILY

HOT DELI FOODS 9:00AM - 8:00PM • FRESH PRODUCE, MEAT & BAKERY • THURSDAYS ARE SENIORS’ DAY

YOUR COMMUNITY FOOD STOREDEDICATED TO SERVICING
SOOKE AND SURROUNDING

COMMUNITIES
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SMOKED & PACKAGED MEATS

Boneless 
Skinless

Chicken Thighs
Value Pack, kg. 15.39Value Pack, kg. 15.39

lb. lb. 669898

BUTCHER SHOPPE

Centre Cut 
Pork Chops 
or Rib Ends, Bone Inor Rib Ends, Bone In
Value Pack, kg. 6.57Value Pack, kg. 6.57

lb. lb. 229898

Boneless
Skinless

Chicken Breasts
Value Pack, kg. 19.79Value Pack, kg. 19.79

lb. lb. 889898

Pork
Tenderloin

kg. 13.18kg. 13.18

lb. lb. 559898

Inside Round
Steak

Value Pack, kg. 22.00Value Pack, kg. 22.00

lb. lb. 999898

FreybeFreybe
A Taste of EuropeA Taste of Europe
Select VarietiesSelect Varieties
100-150 g.100-150 g.

Each Each 444848

LafleurLafleur
Ham HalvesHam Halves
Select VarietiesSelect Varieties
550 g.550 g.

Each Each 999898

Inside Round
Roast
kg. 19.80kg. 19.80

lb. lb. 889898

Western Family
Cabbage Rolls

Beef, Frozen, 908 g. Beef, Frozen, 908 g. 

Each Each 11119898

Grimm’s
Sizzlin’ Smokies

Select Varieties, 450 g.Select Varieties, 450 g.

Each Each 669898

Western FamilyWestern Family
Breaded Stuffed Breaded Stuffed 
Chicken CutletsChicken Cutlets
Ham & SwissHam & Swiss
Frozen, 852 g. Frozen, 852 g. 

Each Each 14149898

Western FamilyWestern Family
Chicken WingsChicken Wings
Frozen, Select VarietiesFrozen, Select Varieties
750 g.750 g.

Each Each 13139898

Western FamilyWestern Family
Sliced BaconSliced Bacon
Regular or ThickRegular or Thick
375 g.375 g.

Each Each 449898

Western FamilyWestern Family
Dry Pork RibsDry Pork Ribs
Garlic TickledGarlic Tickled
Frozen, 454 g.Frozen, 454 g.

Each Each 889898
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SEAFOOD

HOT DEALS FROM THE FREEZER

Chapman’sChapman’s
Super Premium PlusSuper Premium Plus
Ice CreamIce Cream
Select VarietiesSelect Varieties
500 ml.500 ml.

442828

Chapman’sChapman’s
Frozen NoveltiesFrozen Novelties
Select VarietiesSelect Varieties
8-28 Pack8-28 Pack

664848

Western FamilyWestern Family
StrawberriesStrawberries
in Syrup, Frozenin Syrup, Frozen
425 g.425 g.

22 FF
OO
RR
$$77

Ocean MamaOcean Mama
Seafood MedleySeafood Medley
FrozenFrozen
340 g.340 g.

Each Each 559898

Grimm’sGrimm’s
Deli HamDeli Ham
Select VarietiesSelect Varieties

Per Per 
100 g.  100 g.  119898

FreybeFreybe
Deli SausageDeli Sausage
Select VarietiesSelect Varieties

Per Per 
100 g.  100 g.  119898

Ocean MamaOcean Mama
ShrimpShrimp
Raw, Easy Peel, DeveinedRaw, Easy Peel, Deveined
Frozen, 61-70 Count, 180 g.Frozen, 61-70 Count, 180 g.

Each Each 449898

Ocean MamaOcean Mama
Clam MeatClam Meat
FrozenFrozen
340 g.340 g.

Each Each 559898

CrabCrab
CakesCakes
FrozenFrozen
2.5 oz. 2.5 oz. 

22 FF
OO
RR
$$55

Bassili’s Best
Meat Lasagna

Frozen, 1.5 kg.Frozen, 1.5 kg.

 11 119898

Breyers
Creamery Style

Ice Cream
Select Varieties, Select Varieties, 1.41 litre1.41 litre

  449898

DELI

Ocean Mama
Shrimp Gyoza

Frozen, 454 g.Frozen, 454 g.

Each Each 999898

Western Family
Basa Fillets

Frozen, 680 g.Frozen, 680 g.

Each Each 669898

SwansonSwanson
Meat PiesMeat Pies
Frozen, Select VarietiesFrozen, Select Varieties
200 g.200 g.

33 FF
OO
RR779898

Chapman’sChapman’s
Markdale CreameryMarkdale Creamery
Ice CreamIce Cream
Select VarietiesSelect Varieties
4 litre4 litre

10109898

Cavendish FarmsCavendish Farms
FriesFries
or Onion Rings, Frozenor Onion Rings, Frozen
Select Varieties, 400-750 g.Select Varieties, 400-750 g.

22 FF
OO
RR
$$88

McCain
Pockets

Frozen, Select VarietiesFrozen, Select Varieties
540-600 g.540-600 g.

669898
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DAIRY DELIGHTS

BAKING BUYS

KraftKraft
ParmesanParmesan
ShavedShaved
141 g.141 g.

554848

Western FamilyWestern Family
Grated ParmesanGrated Parmesan
or Italian Blendor Italian Blend
250 g. 250 g. 

669898

Western FamilyWestern Family
Feta CheeseFeta Cheese
200 g.200 g.

449898

Kozy ShackKozy Shack
PuddingPudding
Select VarietiesSelect Varieties
624 g.624 g.

22 FF
OO
RR
$$66

TenderflakeTenderflake
LardLard
454 g.454 g.

449898

DairylandDairyland
Chocolate MilkChocolate Milk
or Reduced Sugar, 1.89 litreor Reduced Sugar, 1.89 litre
*Plus Deposit*Plus Deposit

554848

DairylandDairyland
Whipping CreamWhipping Cream
or Coffee, 473 ml.or Coffee, 473 ml.
*Plus Deposit*Plus Deposit

332828

Western FamilyWestern Family
Condensed MilkCondensed Milk
300 ml.300 ml.

22 FF
OO
RR
$$77

Sunny DSunny D
BeverageBeverage
Smooth or Tangy OriginalSmooth or Tangy Original
500 ml., *Plus Deposit500 ml., *Plus Deposit

33 FF
OO
RR339999

DairylandDairyland
Sour CreamSour Cream
Select VarietiesSelect Varieties
450-500 ml.450-500 ml.

334848

Western Family
Pie Filling
or Pure Pumpkinor Pure Pumpkin

Select Varieties, 540-796 ml.Select Varieties, 540-796 ml.

  22 FF
OO
RR
$$88

Rogers
Flour

Select Varieties, 2.5 kg.Select Varieties, 2.5 kg.

22 FF
OO
RR
$$77

Western FamilyWestern Family
Corn StarchCorn Starch
454 g.454 g.
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 229898  
Western FamilyWestern Family
Baking SodaBaking Soda
500 g.500 g.
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .119898  
Western FamilyWestern Family
WalnutsWalnuts
Halves & PiecesHalves & Pieces
105 g. 105 g. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        229898  
Sun-MaidSun-Maid
RaisinsRaisins
750 g.750 g.
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .779898  
RealemonRealemon
Lemon JuiceLemon Juice
945 ml.945 ml.
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 229898  
Sugar TwinSugar Twin
SweetenerSweetener
200 Pack200 Pack
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 554848  
Only GoodnessOnly Goodness
Organic Coconut OilOrganic Coconut Oil
LiquidLiquid
300 ml. 300 ml. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        779898  
Only GoodnessOnly Goodness
Organic Coconut OilOrganic Coconut Oil
RefinedRefined
860 ml. 860 ml. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      11119898  

Western Family
Cheese

or Shredded Parmesanor Shredded Parmesan
Select Varieties, 170-400 g.Select Varieties, 170-400 g.

 6 64848

QuakerQuaker
Muffin MixMuffin Mix
Bran or BlueberryBran or Blueberry
900 g.900 g.

559898

Western FamilyWestern Family
Baking PowderBaking Powder
450 g.450 g.

339898

Western FamilyWestern Family
HazelnutsHazelnuts
WholeWhole
140 g.140 g.

449898

Hershey’sHershey’s
ChipitsChipits
Select VarietiesSelect Varieties
200-270 g.200-270 g.

559898

Western FamilyWestern Family
Vanilla ExtractVanilla Extract
PurePure
125 ml.125 ml.

999898

CriscoCrisco
ShorteningShortening
All VegetableAll Vegetable
454 g. 454 g. 

337878

ActiviaActivia
Multipack YogurtMultipack Yogurt
Select VarietiesSelect Varieties
12 x 95-100 g.12 x 95-100 g.

669898
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GROCERY ESSENTIALS

BREAKFAST BUYS

Only GoodnessOnly Goodness
Organic BrothOrganic Broth
Select VarietiesSelect Varieties
946 ml.946 ml.

22 FF
OO
RR
$$55

Campbell’sCampbell’s
Chunky SoupChunky Soup
or Chili, Select Varietiesor Chili, Select Varieties
515 ml. or 425 g.515 ml. or 425 g.

33 FF
OO
RR999999

PrimoPrimo
BeansBeans
Lentils or Chick PeasLentils or Chick Peas
Select Varieties, 540 ml.Select Varieties, 540 ml.

33 FF
OO
RR449898

Western FamilyWestern Family
Real MayonnaiseReal Mayonnaise
475 ml.475 ml.

332828

PrimoPrimo
KetchupKetchup
1 litre1 litre

22 FF
OO
RR
$$66

KraftKraft
DressingDressing
Select VarietiesSelect Varieties
425 ml. 425 ml. 

22 FF
OO
RR
$$88

Catelli Whole Catelli Whole 
Grains PastaGrains Pasta
Spaghetti or RotiniSpaghetti or Rotini
375 g.375 g.

22 FF
OO
RR
$$77

Canola HarvestCanola Harvest
Canola OilCanola Oil
946 ml.946 ml.

449898

KDKD
DeluxeDeluxe
Select VarietiesSelect Varieties
333-356 g.333-356 g.

22 FF
OO
RR
$$1111

La GrilleLa Grille
SeasoningsSeasonings
Select VarietiesSelect Varieties
148-203 g.148-203 g.

559898

Western FamilyWestern Family
Pasta SaucePasta Sauce
Select VarietiesSelect Varieties
700 ml.700 ml.

22 FF
OO
RR
$$77

Maxwell HouseMaxwell House
CoffeeCoffee
Original RoastOriginal Roast
864 g.864 g.

18189898

Adams NaturalAdams Natural
Peanut ButterPeanut Butter
Creamy or CrunchyCreamy or Crunchy
1 kg.1 kg.

889898

Only GoodnessOnly Goodness
100% Pure 100% Pure 
Maple SyrupMaple Syrup
Select VarietiesSelect Varieties
500 ml.500 ml.

11119898

EliasElias
HoneyHoney
Liquid or CreamedLiquid or Creamed
1 kg.1 kg.

12129898

TwiningsTwinings
TeaTea
Select VarietiesSelect Varieties
20 Bags 20 Bags . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 22 FF

OO
RR
$$99

Nestlé CarnationNestlé Carnation
Hot ChocolateHot Chocolate
Rich or MarshmallowRich or Marshmallow
450 g. 450 g. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       779898    
QuakerQuaker
CerealCereal
Select VarietiesSelect Varieties
350-500 g. 350-500 g. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               22 FF

OO
RR
$$99

Harvest CrunchHarvest Crunch
GranolaGranola
Select VarietiesSelect Varieties
400-510 g. 400-510 g. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   554848    
Only GoodnessOnly Goodness
FlaxseedFlaxseed
or Hemp Hearts, Select Varietiesor Hemp Hearts, Select Varieties
454-500 g. 454-500 g. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   664848    

Post
Shreddies

or Shredded Wheator Shredded Wheat
Select Varieties, 425-525 g.Select Varieties, 425-525 g.

  22 FF
OO
RR
$$88

OXOOXO
BouillonBouillon
or In A Mug, Select Varietiesor In A Mug, Select Varieties
225 g. or 16 Pack225 g. or 16 Pack . . . . . . . . . . . .          . . . . . . . . . . . .           22 FF

OO
RR
$$66

Western FamilyWestern Family
Noodle CupsNoodle Cups
Beef or ChickenBeef or Chicken
64 g. 64 g. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    55 FF

OO
RR
$$55

Western FamilyWestern Family
FruitFruit
Select VarietiesSelect Varieties
398-796 ml. 398-796 ml. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22 FF

OO
RR
$$99

Rotel DicedRotel Diced
TomatoesTomatoes
Original or MildOriginal or Mild
284 g. 284 g. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 33 FF

OO
RR669999  

Western FamilyWestern Family
Wine SauerkrautWine Sauerkraut
1 litre1 litre
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 449898  
Ben’s OriginalBen’s Original
Converted RiceConverted Rice
907 g.907 g.
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 554848  
Western FamilyWestern Family
Bread CrumbsBread Crumbs
Italian StyleItalian Style
680 g. 680 g. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        554848  
KraftKraft
Miracle WhipMiracle Whip
OriginalOriginal
1.5 litre1.5 litre. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       889898  
Western FamilyWestern Family
White VinegarWhite Vinegar
2.5 litre2.5 litre
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 332828  
Lea & PerrinsLea & Perrins
WorcestershireWorcestershire
SauceSauce
284 ml. 284 ml. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      449898  
Hunt’sHunt’s
Tomato SauceTomato Sauce
or Paste, Select Varietiesor Paste, Select Varieties
369-680 ml. 369-680 ml. . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . .33 FF

OO
RR999999  

Western FamilyWestern Family
Cooking SauceCooking Sauce
Plum & Sweet Thai ChiliPlum & Sweet Thai Chili
350 ml. 350 ml. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   22 FF

OO
RR
$$55

Western FamilyWestern Family
Soy SauceSoy Sauce
Regular or Low SodiumRegular or Low Sodium
450 ml. 450 ml. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  22 FF

OO
RR
$$44

Clover LeafClover Leaf
White TunaWhite Tuna
or Wild Pink Salmonor Wild Pink Salmon
Select Varieties, 142-170 g.Select Varieties, 142-170 g.

33 FF
OO
RR999999

StarbucksStarbucks
CoffeeCoffee
Select VarietiesSelect Varieties
10 K-Cups or 340 g.10 K-Cups or 340 g.

12129898

RogersRogers
Porridge OatsPorridge Oats
or Large Oat Flakesor Large Oat Flakes
Select Varieties, 750 g.-1.1 kg.Select Varieties, 750 g.-1.1 kg.

442828

Idahoan
Mashed Potatoes
Roasted Garlic or Butter & HerbRoasted Garlic or Butter & Herb

113 g.113 g.

  22 FF
OO
RR
$$33
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LeClerc
Celebration

Cookies
or Mini, Select Varieties, 200-240 g.or Mini, Select Varieties, 200-240 g.

22 FF
OO
RR
$$88

SNACK ATTACK!

THIRSTY?

Kraft Jet-Puffed Kraft Jet-Puffed 
MarshmallowsMarshmallows
Select VarietiesSelect Varieties
250 g.250 g.

117878

Mars King SizeMars King Size
Chocolate BarsChocolate Bars
Snickers or TwixSnickers or Twix
85-93 g.85-93 g.

33 FF
OO
RR669999

Pepperidge FarmPepperidge Farm
Goldfish SnacksGoldfish Snacks
22 Pack22 Pack

999898

Old DutchOld Dutch
Veggie CrispsVeggie Crisps
or Corn Chipsor Corn Chips
Select VarietiesSelect Varieties
200-285 g.200-285 g.

22 FF
OO
RR
$$88

AquafinaAquafina
WaterWater
1 litre1 litre
*Plus Deposit*Plus Deposit

22 FF
OO
RR
$$44

RufflesRuffles
Potato ChipsPotato Chips
Select VarietiesSelect Varieties
180-200 g.180-200 g.

22 FF
OO
RR
$$99

Western FamilyWestern Family
Soda CrackersSoda Crackers
Salted or Unsalted TopsSalted or Unsalted Tops
453 g.453 g.

22 FF
OO
RR
$$66

CheetosCheetos
SnacksSnacks
Select VarietiesSelect Varieties
170-285 g.170-285 g.

22 FF
OO
RR
$$99

Miss Vickie’sMiss Vickie’s
Potato ChipsPotato Chips
Select VarietiesSelect Varieties
190-200 g.190-200 g.

22 FF
OO
RR
$$99

More Favourites . . .
ClausthalerClausthaler
Non-Alcoholic BeerNon-Alcoholic Beer
Original, 4 x 330 ml.Original, 4 x 330 ml.
*Plus Deposit*Plus Deposit. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 554848  
Pure LifePure Life
Spring WaterSpring Water
12 x 500 ml.12 x 500 ml.
*Plus Deposit*Plus Deposit. . . . . . . . . . . . . .            . . . . . . . . . . . . . .             22 FF

OO
RR
$$88

SunRypeSunRype
JuiceJuice
Select Varieties, 900 ml.Select Varieties, 900 ml.
*Plus Deposit*Plus Deposit. . . . . . . . . . . . . .            . . . . . . . . . . . . . .            44 FF

OO
RR
$$99  

ZoaZoa
Energy DrinkEnergy Drink
Tropical PunchTropical Punch
355 ml., *Plus Deposit355 ml., *Plus Deposit. . . . . . .     . . . . . . .      22 FF

OO
RR
$$44

7Up Nimbooz7Up Nimbooz
LemonadeLemonade
355 ml.355 ml.
*Plus Deposit*Plus Deposit. . . . . . . . . .          . . . . . . . . . .          33 FF

OO
RR449898  

ChristieChristie
Good ThinsGood Thins
or Ritz, Select Varietiesor Ritz, Select Varieties
100-240 g.100-240 g.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 22 FF

OO
RR
$$99

Western FamilyWestern Family
Granola BarsGranola Bars
Select VarietiesSelect Varieties
156-172 g.156-172 g.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 22 FF

OO
RR
$$55

SunRypeSunRype
Fruit To GoFruit To Go
Select VarietiesSelect Varieties
1 Pack 1 Pack . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 55 FF

OO
RR
$$22

M&M’sM&M’s
ChocolateChocolate
or Maltesers, Select Varietiesor Maltesers, Select Varieties
95-100 g.95-100 g.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 22 FF

OO
RR
$$88

Green & Black’sGreen & Black’s
Organic Organic 
Chocolate BarsChocolate Bars
Select Varieties, Select Varieties, 90 g. 90 g. . . . . . . . . . . . . .           . . . . . . . . . . . . .            449898  
NestléNestlé
Chocolate BarsChocolate Bars
Select VarietiesSelect Varieties
1 Pack 1 Pack . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33 FF

OO
RR449898  

Western FamilyWestern Family
PopcornPopcorn
Caramel Cheddar MixCaramel Cheddar Mix
200 g. 200 g. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     22 FF

OO
RR
$$77

HavocHavoc
SnacksSnacks
Select VarietiesSelect Varieties
170-280 g.170-280 g.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                22 FF

OO
RR
$$88

PacePace
Chunky SalsaChunky Salsa
Mild or Medium, Mild or Medium, 428 ml. 428 ml. . . . . . . .     . . . . . . .      22 FF

OO
RR
$$88

Western FamilyWestern Family
PopcornPopcorn
Select VarietiesSelect Varieties
3 Pack 3 Pack . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22 FF

OO
RR
$$55

Western Family
2 Litre Pop

Select Varieties, *Plus DepositSelect Varieties, *Plus Deposit

  22 FF
OO
RR
$$33

Western Family SignatureWestern Family Signature
Milk Chocolate Milk Chocolate 
Covered AlmondsCovered Almonds
180 g. 180 g. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       449898

JonesJones
SodaSoda
Select Varieties, 355 ml.Select Varieties, 355 ml.
*Plus Deposit*Plus Deposit

33 FF
OO
RR449898

BaiBai
Flavoured BeveragesFlavoured Beverages
Costa Rica Clementine Costa Rica Clementine 
or Malawi Mango, 530 ml.or Malawi Mango, 530 ml.
*Plus Deposit*Plus Deposit

33 FF
OO
RR779898

Pepsi or 7UpPepsi or 7Up
BeveragesBeverages
Select Varieties, 12 x 355 ml.Select Varieties, 12 x 355 ml.
*Plus Deposit*Plus Deposit

884848

V8V8
Vegetable CocktailVegetable Cocktail
Original, 340 ml.Original, 340 ml.
*Plus Deposit*Plus Deposit

44 FF
OO
RR
$$55

Coke or Canada DryCoke or Canada Dry
BeveragesBeverages
Select Varieties, 20 x 355 ml.Select Varieties, 20 x 355 ml.
*Plus Deposit*Plus Deposit

13139898

Western FamilyWestern Family
Orange JuiceOrange Juice
Blend, 5 x 200 ml.Blend, 5 x 200 ml.
*Plus Deposit*Plus Deposit

22 FF
OO
RR
$$66

PerrierPerrier
Sparkling WaterSparkling Water
Select Varieties, 8 x 330 ml.Select Varieties, 8 x 330 ml.
*Plus Deposit*Plus Deposit

999898

Gatorade ZeroGatorade Zero
Sport BeveragesSport Beverages
Select Varieties, 8 x 355 ml.Select Varieties, 8 x 355 ml.
*Plus Deposit*Plus Deposit

779898
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PET’S CORNERPERSONAL CARE
Head & ShouldersHead & Shoulders
ShampooShampoo
or 2 In 1, Select Varietiesor 2 In 1, Select Varieties
370 ml. 370 ml. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       664848  
Live Clean Shampoo Live Clean Shampoo 
or Conditioneror Conditioner
Argan OilArgan Oil
350 ml. 350 ml. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       669898  
Irish SpringIrish Spring
Bar SoapBar Soap
OriginalOriginal
6 Pack 6 Pack . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 999898  
Tampax or AlwaysTampax or Always
TamponsTampons
or Pads, Select Varietiesor Pads, Select Varieties
20-36 Pack 20-36 Pack . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 10109898  
Pampers Swaddlers Pampers Swaddlers 
DiapersDiapers
Select VarietiesSelect Varieties
16-32 Pack16-32 Pack . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 18189898  
One StepOne Step
Hand SanitizerHand Sanitizer
236 ml.236 ml.
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 334848  

Milk-BoneMilk-Bone
Dog TreatsDog Treats
Select VarietiesSelect Varieties
340-900 g.340-900 g.

449898

Finish Jet-DryFinish Jet-Dry
Rinse AidRinse Aid
Diamond ShineDiamond Shine
250 ml.250 ml.

554848

Method MensMethod Mens
Body WashBody Wash
Select VarietiesSelect Varieties
532 ml.532 ml.

779898

Dawn UltraDawn Ultra
Dish LiquidDish Liquid
Original or Apple BlossomOriginal or Apple Blossom
443 ml.443 ml.

22 FF
OO
RR
$$88

FindAndWin.ca
*

YOU COULD

WIN
VIP TRIPS

$10,0001 OF 3

PLUS DAILY PRIZES OF GIFT
CARDS & MORE!

TO THE

*NO PURCHASE NECESSARY. Open to legal age of majority residents of Canada. Contest starts March 1/26, ends May 15/26 (Purchase Period ends May 8/26). 79 prizes available: (i) 3 grand prizes of a 2026 Stanley Cup® Final VIP Experience (ARV $10,000 CAD each); & (ii) 76 
secondary prizes (number decreases as they are claimed), each consisting of SpongeTowels for a year (ARV $600 CAD), Kruger Products value coupons, NHLShop.ca gift cards or retailer grocery gift cards (ARVs $20 CAD to $200 CAD). Odds of winning depend on number, timing & 

accuracy of entries. Skill-testing question required. Full Rules at �ndandwin.ca. ®™© Kruger Products Inc. ®’ SCOTTIES is a registered trademark of Kimberly- Clark Worldwide, Inc., used under licence. NHL, the NHL Shield, and the word mark and image of the Stanley Cup are 
registered trademarks and the 2026 Stanley Cup Final logo is a trademark of the National HockeyLeague. ©NHL 2026. All Rights Reserved.

$12.98
Purex®

Bathroom Tissues 
or Ultra

Triple 12 Roll

$15.98
SpongeTowels®

Paper Towel 
UltraPRO

Double 6 Roll

HOUSEHOLD MUST HAVES

Super Saver
Cat Litter

Anti-Bacterial, 16 kg.Anti-Bacterial, 16 kg.

 15 159898

GainGain
Laundry DetergentLaundry Detergent
Select VarietiesSelect Varieties
32 Use32 Use

779898

Tide PodsTide Pods
Laundry DetergentLaundry Detergent
Select VarietiesSelect Varieties
45-76 Pack45-76 Pack

26269898

Mr. CleanMr. Clean
Clean Freak Starter KitClean Freak Starter Kit
Lemon Zest or UnstopablesLemon Zest or Unstopables
473 ml.473 ml.

664848

S.O.SS.O.S
Scrubbing PadsScrubbing Pads
10 Pack10 Pack

22 FF
OO
RR
$$66

Nutri-Choice Nutri-Choice 
AdvantageAdvantage
Cat FoodCat Food
Salmon & PeasSalmon & Peas
6 kg.6 kg.

18189898

Pedigree Vitality+Pedigree Vitality+
Dog FoodDog Food
Chicken or BeefChicken or Beef
14 kg.14 kg.

39399898

BounceBounce
Fabric SoftenerFabric Softener
Select VarietiesSelect Varieties
120 Sheets120 Sheets

779898

Arm & HammerArm & Hammer
Carpet & RoomCarpet & Room
DeodorizerDeodorizer
Pet FreshPet Fresh
700 g.700 g.

22 FF
OO
RR
$$77

Scotch BriteScotch Brite
Scrub SpongesScrub Sponges
Gentle CleanGentle Clean
3 Pack3 Pack

339898

Meow MixMeow Mix
PPââté Cat Foodté Cat Food
Tuna & Chicken Tuna & Chicken 
or Tuna & Salmonor Tuna & Salmon
78 g.78 g.

44 FF
OO
RR
$$55

CrestCrest
ToothpasteToothpaste
Cavity or Tartar ProtectionCavity or Tartar Protection
125 ml.125 ml.

22 FF
OO
RR
$$44

Western FamilyWestern Family
Sandwich BagsSandwich Bags
ZipperZipper
90 Pack 90 Pack 

22 FF
OO
RR
$$44

Febreze PlugFebreze Plug
Air FreshenerAir Freshener
Gain ScentGain Scent
1 Pack 1 Pack 

664848
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MARKET FRESH PRODUCE

BAKERY BARGAINS

ORGANICS

Gala
Apples

Canadian or Washington GrownCanadian or Washington Grown
Extra Fancy, kg. 5.47Extra Fancy, kg. 5.47

lb. lb. 224848

Sweet
Mandarins

California Grown, 2 lb. BagCalifornia Grown, 2 lb. Bag

Each Each 449898

Hot House
Tomatoes

on the Vine
Canadian GrownCanadian Grown

Canada #1 Grade, kg. 7.67Canada #1 Grade, kg. 7.67

  lb.lb.334848

Ataulfo
Mangos

Mexican GrownMexican Grown

Each Each 119898

Two-BiteTwo-Bite
BrowniesBrownies
265 g.265 g.
  

Each Each 449898

PortofinoPortofino
Peasant LoafPeasant Loaf
585 g.585 g.
  

Each Each 669898

DinnerDinner
RollsRolls
White or 60% Whole WheatWhite or 60% Whole Wheat
12 Pack12 Pack

Each Each 339898

100% Whole Wheat100% Whole Wheat
Dinner RollsDinner Rolls
12 Pack12 Pack
  

Each Each 559898

HamburgerHamburger
or Hot Dog Bunsor Hot Dog Buns
Select VarietiesSelect Varieties
8 Pack8 Pack

Each Each 229898

OrganicOrganic
Baby Peeled Baby Peeled 
CarrotsCarrots
Product of U.S.A.Product of U.S.A.
1 lb. Bag1 lb. Bag

Each Each 229898

Baby LongBaby Long
English CucumbersEnglish Cucumbers
Canadian GrownCanadian Grown
1 lb. Bag1 lb. Bag

Each Each 229898

White White 
CauliflowerCauliflower
U.S. GrownU.S. Grown
#1 Grade#1 Grade
kg. 5.47kg. 5.47

lb. lb. 224848

RomaineRomaine
LettuceLettuce
U.S. GrownU.S. Grown
  

Each Each 224848

KiwiKiwi
FruitFruit
Italian or Greece GrownItalian or Greece Grown
  

Each Each 8888¢¢

OrganicOrganic
GarlicGarlic
California GrownCalifornia Grown
3 Pack3 Pack

Each Each 339898

YellowYellow
Cooking OnionsCooking Onions
Canadian GrownCanadian Grown
Canada #1 GradeCanada #1 Grade
3 lb. Bag3 lb. Bag

Each Each 119898

Hot HouseHot House
Mixed Colour PeppersMixed Colour Peppers
Canadian or Mexican GrownCanadian or Mexican Grown
2 lb. Bag2 lb. Bag

Each Each 669898

GoodLeaf FarmsGoodLeaf Farms
Salad MixSalad Mix
Select VarietiesSelect Varieties
Product of CanadaProduct of Canada
113 g.113 g.

Each Each 339898

FreshFresh
LimeLime
Mexican GrownMexican Grown
  

44 FF
OO
RR
$$55

HoagieHoagie
BunsBuns
7 Inch7 Inch
6 Pack6 Pack

Each Each 229898

Alpine GrainAlpine Grain
BreadBread
  

Each Each 229898

G R O W N

CA
NADIAN

Baxter’s BakeryBaxter’s Bakery
Chocolate Banana Chocolate Banana 
BreadBread
575 g.575 g.

Each Each 779898

Dempster’sDempster’s
Signature BreadSignature Bread
or Whole Grains, Select Varietiesor Whole Grains, Select Varieties
600-680 g.600-680 g.

22 FF
OO
RR
$$88

Natural BakeryNatural Bakery
Canadian Rye BreadCanadian Rye Bread
900 g.900 g.
  

Each Each 339898


